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January
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 01/01/19 (Tue) New Year's Day City Hall Closed

1 2 3 4 5 01/09/19 (Wed) City Council Meeting Meeting
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 01/10/19 (Thur) Parklands Meeting Meeting

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 01/15/19 (Tue) Planning Commission Meeting Meeting
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 01/16/19 (Wed) Inv. Policy Adv Committee Meeting Meeting
27 28 29 30 31 01/21/19 (Mon) Martin Luther King Jr. Day City Hall Closed

01/22/19 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting
01/24/19 (Thur) Finance Advisory Committee Meeting Meeting

February
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 02/05/19 (Tue) Chinese New Year Holiday

1 2 02/12/19 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 02/14/19 (Thu) Valentine's Day Holiday

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 02/18/19 (Mon) President's Day City Hall Closed
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 02/19/19 (Tue) Planning Commission Meeting Meeting
24 25 26 27 28 02/26/19 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting

02/28/19 (Thur) Finance Advisory Committee Meeting Meeting

March
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 03/05/19 (Tue) ELECTION DAY

1 2 03/06/19 (Wed) Traffic Safety Committee Meeting Meeting
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 03/10/19 (Sun) Daylight Saving (Ahead 1 Hour)

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 03/12/19 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 03/13/19 (Tue) Technology Advisory Committee Meeting
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 03/14/19 (Thur) Parklands Meeting Meeting
31 03/17/19 (Sun) St. Patrick's Day Holiday

03/19/19 (Tue) Planning Commission Meeting Meeting
03/21/19 (Thur) Finance Advisory Committee Meeting Meeting
03/26/19 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting

April
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 04/09/19 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting

1 2 3 4 5 6 0414-04/20/19 National Public Safety Telecommunicators Week
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 04/16/19 (Tue) Planning Commission Meeting Meeting

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 04/19/19 (Fri) Good Friday Holiday
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 04/19/19 (Fri) Passover (Begins) Holiday
28 29 30 04/21/19 (Sun) Easter Holiday

04/22/19 (Mon) Earth Day Holiday
04/23/19 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting
04/25/19 (Thur) Finance Advisory Committee Meeting Meeting
04/27/19 (Sat) Passover (Ends) Holiday
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May
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 05/05/19 (Sun) Ramadan Holiday

1 2 3 4 05/09/19 (Thur) Parklands Meeting Meeting
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 05/12/19 (Sun) Mother's Day Holiday

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 05/12-05/18/19 National Police Week
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 05/14/19 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting
26 27 28 29 30 31 05/19-05/25/19 Public Works Week

05/21/19 (Tue) Planning Commission Meeting Meeting
05/23/19 (Thur) Finance Advisory Committee Meeting Meeting
05/27/19 (Mon) Memorial Day City Hall Closed
05/28/19 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting

June
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 06/05/19 (Wed) Traffic Safety Committee Meeting Meeting

1 06/11/19 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 06/13/19 (Tue) Technology Advisory Committee Meeting
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 06/14/19 (Thur) Flag Day Holiday

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 06/16/19 (Sun) Father's Day Holiday
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 06/18/19 (Tue) Planning Commission Meeting Meeting
30 06/25/19 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting

06/27/19 (Thur) Finance Advisory Committee Meeting Meeting
06/28/19 (Fri) Law Enf. Services Sp. Tax Oversight Comm Mtg Meeting

July
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 07/04/19 (Thu) Independence Day City Hall Closed

1 2 3 4 5 6 07/09/19 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 07/11/19 (Thur) Parklands Meeting Meeting

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 07/16/19 (Tue) Planning Commission Meeting Meeting
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 07/23/19 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting
28 29 30 31 07/25/19 (Thur) Finance Advisory Committee Meeting Meeting

August
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 08/01/19 (Thu) **CITY COUNCIL DARK IN AUGUST

1 2 3 08/01/19 (Tue) **COMMISSIONS & COMMITTEES DARK IN AUGUST
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
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September
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 09/02/19 (Mon) Labor Day City Hall Closed
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 09/03/19 (Tue) Law Enf. Services Sp. Tax Oversight Comm Mtg Meeting
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 09/04/19 (Wed) Traffic Safety Committee Meeting Meeting

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 09/10/19 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 09/11/19 (Tue) 9/11 Memorial Holiday
29 30 09/11/19 (Tue) Technology Advisory Committee Meeting

09/12/19 (Thur) Parklands Meeting Meeting
09/17/19 (Tue) Planning Commission Meeting Meeting
09/24/19 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting
09/26/19 (Thur) Finance Advisory Committee Meeting Meeting
09/30/19 (Mon) Rosh Hashanah Holiday

October
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 10/06-10/12/19 Fire Prevention Week

1 2 3 4 5 10/08/19 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 10/09/19 (Wed) Yom Kippur Holiday

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10/14/19 (Mon) Columbus Day City Hall Closed
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 10/15/19 (Tue) Planning Commission Meeting Meeting
27 28 29 30 31 10/22/19 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting

10/24/19 (Thur) Finance Advisory Committee Meeting Meeting
10/31/19 (Thu) Halloween Holiday

November
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 11/03/19 (Sun) Daylight Saving (Back 1 Hour) Holiday

1 2 11/11/19 (Mon) Veteran's Day (Observed) City Hall Closed
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 11/12/19 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 11/14/19 (Thur) Parklands Meeting Meeting
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 11/19/19 (Tue) Planning Commission Meeting Meeting
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 11/21/19 (Thur) Thanksgiving City Hall Closed

11/22/19 (Fri) Thanksgiving Holiday City Hall Closed
11/26/19 (Tue) City Council Meeting Meeting
11/28/19 (Thur) Finance Advisory Committee Meeting Meeting

December
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 12/04/19 (Wed) Traffic Safety Committee Meeting Meeting
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 12/17/19 (Tue) Planning Commission Meeting Meeting
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 12/23/19 (Mon) Hanukkah (Begins) Holiday

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12/25/19 (Wed) Christmas Day City Hall Closed
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 12/26/19 (Thur) Finance Advisory Committee Meeting Meeting
29 30 31 12/26/19 (Wed) Kwanza (Begins) Holiday

12/30/19 (Mon) Hanukkah (Ends) Holiday
12/31/19 (Wed) New Year's Eve Holiday
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